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CONTACT LIST

ASHLAND (2020)

Ashland Main Street
Megan McBride

601 Main Street West
Ashland, WI 54806
715.682.7071
mmcbride@coawi.org
www.visitashland.com

BELOIT (1988)

Downtown Beloit Association
Shauna EI-Amin

557 E Grand Ave

Beloit, W1 53511

608.365.0150
shauna@downtownbeloit.com
www.downtownbeloit.com

CHIPPEWA FALLS (1989)

Chippewa Falls Main Street
Teri Ouimette

514 N. Bridge Street
Chippewa Falls, W1 54729
715.723.6661

teri@cfms.us
www.chippewafallsmainst.org

DARLINGTON (1996)

Darlington Chamber/Main Street
Jason Funkhouser

447 Main Street

Darlington, W1 53530
608.776.3067
mainstprogram@gmail.com
www.darlingtonwi.org

DE PERE (1990)

Definitely De Pere

Tina Quigley

PO Box 403

De Pere, WI 54115
920.403.0337
tina@definitelydepere.org
www.definitelydepere.org

EAGLE RIVER (1999)

Eagle River Revitalization Program

Martha Geiseman

525 E. Maple Street

PO Box 2302

Eagle River, W1 54521
715.477.0645

errp@nnex.net
www.eaglerivermainstreet.org

FOND DU LAC (2004)

Downtown Fond du Lac Partnership

Amy Hansen

131 S Main Street

Fond du Lac, W1 54935
920.322.2006
amy@downtownfdl.com
www.downtownfonddulac.com

GREEN BAY (ON BROADWAY) (1995)

On Broadway, Inc.

Brian Johnson

340 N. Broadway

Suite 165

Green Bay, W1 54303
920.437.2531
brian@onbroadway.org
www.onbroadway.org

KENOSHA (2013)

Downtown Kenosha, Inc.
Alexandria Robinson

5823 6t Ave

Kenosha, WI 53140
262.842.5354
director@downtownkenosha.org
www.downtownkenosha.org

LA CROSSE (2014)

Downtown Main Street, Inc.

Terry Bauer

422 Main Street

La Crosse, WI 54601

608.784.0440
terry.bauer@lacrossedowntown.com
www.lacrossedowntown.com

LADYSMITH (2013)

Ladysmith Main Street

Marty Reynolds

213 Miner Ave. W.

PO Box 207

Ladysmith, WI 54848

715.415.1902
ladysmithmainstreet@outlook.com
www.ladysmithmainstreet.com

LAKE MILLS (2006)

Lake Mills Main Street

Tammi Vetrano

200 E Water Street

Lake Mills, WI 53551
920.648.6721
director@lakemillsmainstreet.org
www.legendarylakemills.com

MARSHFIELD (1990)

Main Street Marshfield

Kaelie Gomez

222 S Central Ave, Suite 1G

Marshfield, Wl 54449

715.387.3299
executivedirector@mainstreetmarshfield.com
www.mainstreetmarshfield.com

MAVYVILLE (2018)

Main Street Mayville

Dawn Gindt

10 S Main Street

Mayville, WI 53050

920.387.1167
dawn.gindt@mainstreetmayville.org
www.mainstreetmayville.org

MENOMONIE (2015)

Main Street of Menomonie, Inc.
Dustyn Dubuque

503 Broadway St., Suite 20
Menomonie, WI 54751
715.235.2666
director@mainstreetmenomonie.org
www.mainstreetmenomonie.org

MILWAUKEE (King Drive) (2017)

Historic King Drive BID No. 8
Deshea Agee

2745 N Martin Luther King Dr.
Suite 206

Milwaukee, W1 53212
414.265.5809
info@kingdriveis.com
www.kingdriveis.com

MONROE (2005)

Main Street Monroe

Jordan Nordby

1717 10th Street

PO Box 544

Monroe, WI 53566

608.328.4023
MonroeMainStreet@tds.net
www.downtownmonroewisconsin.com

OMRO (2011)

Future Omro Chamber-Main Street
Stephanie Hawkins

130 Larabee Street

Omro, WI 54963

920.685.7005 x22
shawkins@omro-wi.com
www.futureomro.com

OSCEOLA (1997)

Osceola Chamber-Main Street
Germaine Ross

304 3rd Street

PO Box 251

Osceola, W1 54020

715.755.3300
germaine@myosceolachamber.org
www.myosceolachamber.org

PLATTEVILLE (1999)

Platteville Main Street

Tammy Enz

20 S. Fourth Street Suite B
Platteville, W1 53818

608.348.4505
director@plattevillemainstreet.com
www.plattevillemainstreet.com

PORT WASHINGTON (2008)

Port Washington Main Street
Melissa Alexander

116 W. Grand Avenue Suite 205
Port Washington, W1 53074
262.268.1132
pwmainstreetdirector@gmail.com
www.visitportwashington.com
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PRAIRIE DU CHIEN (2006)

Prairie du Chien Main Street
Carol Roth

225 N Beaumont, Suite 240

Prairie du Chien, WI 53821

608.279.2293

driftlessdevelopment.carol@gmail.com

www.prairieduchien.org

RACINE (2018)

Downtown Racine Corporation
Kelly Kruse

425 Main Street

Racine, Wl 534001
262.634.6002
kkruse@racinedowntown.com
www.racinedowntown.com

RICE LAKE (1991)

Rice Lake Main Street
DeAnna Westphal

30 E Eau Claire St.

PO Box 167

Rice Lake, WI 54868
715.234.5117
rimainst@outlook.com
www.ricelakemainstreet.com

RIPON (1988)

Ripon Main Street

Craig Tebon

114 Scott St.

PO Box 365

Ripon, W1 54971
920.748.7466
craig@riponmainst.com
www.riponmainst.com

SHEBOYGAN FALLS (1988)

Sheboygan Falls Chamber-Main Street

Shirl Breunig

504 Broadway

Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085
920.467.6206
sbreunig@sheboyganfalls.org
www.sheboyganfalls.org

SHULLSBURG (2016)

Advance Shullsburg

Cassidy Reilly

190 N Judgement Street
Shullsburg, W153586
815.751.7400
cjreilly28@gmail.com
www.experienceshullsburg.com

STURGEON BAY (1994)

Sturgeon Bay Visitor Center
Pam Seiler

36 S. Third Avenue
Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235
920.743.6246
pam@sturgeonbay.net
www.sturgeonbay.net

TIGERTON (1993)

Tigerton Main Street

Andrea Graham

215 Cedar Street

PO Box 3

Tigerton, WI 54486

715.535.2110
tigertonmainstreet@frontier.com
www.tigertonmainstreet.org

TOMAHAWK (2008)

Tomahawk Main Street

Jennifer Turkiewicz

225 W. Wisconsin Avenue

PO Box 131

Tomahawk, W1 54487
715.453.1090
director@tomahawkmainstreet.org
www.tomahawkmainstreet.org

TWO RIVERS (1996)

Two Rivers Main Street

Roger Russove

1717 East Park Street Suite 310

PO Box 417

Two Rivers, W1 54241
920.794.1482
director@tworiversmainstreet.com
www.tworiversmainstreet.com

VIROQUA (1989)

Viroqua Chamber Main Street
Jess Reed

114 S Main Street

Viroqua, WI 54665
608.637.2575
jreed@virogua-wisconsin.com
WWW.viroqua-wisconsin.com

WATERTOWN (2000)

Watertown Main Street

Melissa Lampe

519 E. Main Street

Watertown, WI 53094
920-342-3623
watertownmainstreet@gmail.com
www.watertownmainstreet.org

WAUSAU (2002)

Main Street Wausau

Blake Opal-Wahoske

316 Scott Street

Wausau, WI 54403
715.297.1829
blake@wausauriverdistrict.org
www.wausauriverdistrict.com

WEST ALLIS (2001)

Downtown West Allis

Dianne Eineichner

7231 W. Greenfield Avenue

West Allis, W1 53214
414.774.2676
director@downtownwestallis.org
www.westallisdowntown.com



